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Women / XS / 10 YRS B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natalie Bryce338
Oly Ellisville

9.300 9.350 9.5009.200 37.350
1T 1 2T 1 1 

1 

Chase Woytowitz130
Oly Manchester

8.650 8.900 9.2009.300 36.050
7 5T 1 3 2 

2 

Hope Orlowski209
TCGA

9.200 8.500 9.0509.050 35.800
3 10 4 4 3 

3 

Olivia Nicolat290
Oly Mid Rivers

8.800 9.050 8.6009.200 35.650
5 3 3T 9 4 

4 

Ava Maple308
Oly Manchester

9.300 8.900 8.5508.700 35.450
2T 6T 9 10T 5 

5 

Ava Gould206
TCGA

8.900 8.900 8.8008.800 35.400
4 7T 7 5T 6 

6 

Emily Osborn259
Skymax

8.000 9.100 9.3008.900 35.300
11 2 5 2 7 

7 

Carter Coleman256
Skymax

8.700 8.900 8.7508.850 35.200
6 8T 6 7 8 

8 

Abigail Gloriod362
Oly Manchester

8.500 9.000 8.8008.300 34.600
8 4 11 6T 9 

9 

Kennedy Hodge127
Oly Manchester

8.400 8.850 8.5508.750 34.550
9 9 8 11T 10 

10 

Emma Disalvo257
Skymax

8.300 8.400 8.7008.450 33.850
10 11 10 8 11 

11 
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